Starters

Mixed Platter for2 =%

Lamb chops, Onion Bhaji, Chicken Tikka, Meat Samosa.

Gourmet Special Chicken Tikka

Hot Chilli flavoured.

Chicken or Lamb Tikka

Marinated Chicken or Lamb pieces, barbecued in the Tandoor.

Tandoori Chicken

Chicken leg or breast on the bone, barbecued in the Tandoor.

Tandoori Lamb Chops

Marinated Lamb chops, barbecued in the Tandoor.

Seekh Kebab

Marinated minced lamb, barbecued in the Tandoor.

Reshmi Kebab

Marinated minced Lamb, burger shaped and then shallow-fried and wrapped in an omelette.

Karahi Kebab

Chicken Tikka , Lamb Tikka and Seekh Kebab, barbecued in the Tandoor
then cooked in @ medium sauce.

Mixed Kebab

A mixture of Chicken, Lamb and Seekh Kebab.
Prawn Puree

Bhuna Prawns on a thin fried pancake.

Imli-Ka King Prawn

King Prawns cooked with garlic, tamarind, chilli and lime sauce.

Tandoori King Prawn

King Prawn pieces barbecued in the Tandoor.

King Prawn Puree

Bhuna King Prawns on a thin fried pancake.

King Prawn Butterfly

Marinated King Prawn, covered with bread crumbs and then deep fried.

Chicken or Lamb Chat Puree

Barbecued Chicken or Lamb tossed in a sweet and sour sauce and then
served on a thin fried pancake.

Aloo Chat Puree %

Potatoes tossed in a sweet and sour sauce and then served on a thin fried pancake.

Garlic Mushroom Puree

Mushrooms cooked with fresh garlic and then served on a thin fried pancake.

Chicken Pakora

Diced Chicken dipped in a spiced batter.
Roshon Chicken or Lamb

Diced Chicken or Lamb cooked with fresh garlic.

Chula Machlee

Pan fried Salmon Fillet cooked with oriental spices, served on a bed of onions.

Onion Bhaji

Spicy chopped onions with potatoes and fresh herbs, deep-fried.

Samosa (Meat or Vegetable)
Stuffed triangular pastry , deep-fried.

Prawn Cocktail

£8.70
£3.90

£3.30
£3.30
£4.95
£3.30
£3.30
£3.90

£3.90
£3.50
£5.90
£5.90
£4.90
£4.90
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.30
£3.90
£5.95
£2.95

£2.95
£3.30

Chef’s Specialities

All Chef's special dishes are pre cooked in the Tandoor

Shashlick Karai (chicken or Lamb) £8.50
Barbecued in the Tandoor together with capsicums, onions, and tomatoes

then cooked in a medium sauce.

Karai (Chicken or Lamb) £7.70
A medium dish with diced fried onions, tomatoes and capsicums.

Mixed Grill Karai (vedium) £9.50
A mixture of Chicken, Lamb, Tandoori Chicken and Seekh Kebab cooked in karai

with diced onions and green peppers.

Salmon Karai (vedium) %3 £10.95
Cooked in Karai with diced onions, tomatoes and capsicums.

Chicken Rezella (Fiaming) £8.50
Slightly spiced dish cooked with onions, green peppers and fresh herbs, with a touch of Sambuca.
Jalfrezi (Chicken or Lamb) £7.70
Fairly hot with fresh chillies, sliced onions and capsicums.

Laknavi (Chicken or Lamb) £7.70
A saucy medium dish cooked with garlic and fresh herbs.

Ginger (Chicken or Lamb) £8.50
Strong flavoured, medium cooked chicken'or lamb in a fresh ginger paste.

Shatkora (Chicken or Lamb)iﬂf‘,} £8.50
Medium spiced dish with Bangladeshi citrus macroptera fruit.

Jeera (Chicken or Lamb) £7.70
Cooked with whole cumin seed, a very strong flavoured dish. Medium.

Methi (Chicken or Lamb) £7.70
A medium dish cooked with fenugreek, a special herb leaf, and a variety of spices.

Tandoori King Prawn Jalfrezi £11.95
Fairly hot with fresh chillies, sliced onions and capsicums.

Murgh Massala £8.50
Diced pieces of Chicken with minced meat, eggs and herbs. Medium.

Makhani (Chicken or Lamb) £7.70
Mildly spiced cooked with butter, mixed nuts, mint and fresh cream.

Passanda (chicken or Lamb) £7.70
Cooked with ground coconut, mixed nuts and fresh cream. Mild.

Dakeshwari £8.50
Mild, tender fillets of Chicken breast cooked with yoghurt, cream, onions,

ground mixed nuts and coconut.

Fish Bhuna £8.95
boneless Bangladeshi fish, medium, fairly dry.

Fish Jalfrezi £9.95
Boneless Bangladeshi fish, cooked with onions & green chillies - fairly hot.

Massala Dishes

Mild, with mixed nuts, coconut and fresh cream.

Chicken Tikka Massala £7.70
Lamb Tikka Massala £7.70
Prawn Massala £7.90
Tandoori King Prawn Massala £11.95
Garlic Chicken Tikka Massala £8.50
Balti

A rich dish cooked with special Balti herbs and spices. Can be medium or hot.

Chicken / Lamb £7.70
Prawn £7.90
Special King Prawns, Lamb & Chicken. £9.90
Mix Prawns, Lamb & Chicken. £8.90

Tandoori King Prawn

Tandoor Specialities

All Tandoori dishes are marinated with herbs and spices and then
barbecued in the Tandoor, Served with Salad and Mint Sauce.

Gourmet Special Chicken Tikka £7.50
Hot, chilli flavoured.

Tandoori Chicken (112 on the bone) £6.50
Tandoori Lamb Chops =% £8.95
Tikka (Chicken or Lamb) £6.50
Shashlick (chicken or Lamb) £7.50
Salmon Shashlick £11.95
Mixed Shashlick £7.90
Tandoori King Prawn £11.90
Tandoori Mixed Grill £10.50
Chicken Tikka, lamb tikka, seekh kebab, tandoori chicken.

Served with naan & salad.

Gourmet Specialities

Makhan chicken or Lamb £8.50
Tikka cooked with fresh cream & mango in a rich mild sauce with mixed nuts.

Kashmiri Massala (chicen or tamt) £8.50
Boneless Chicken or Lamb cooked in a special massala sauce with fruits,

mixes nuts and sultanas. A very mild, sweet dish.

Special Chilli Massala (chicken o Lamn) £8.50
A very strong chilli flavoured hot dish with herbs and spices.

Nawabi King Prawns £11.50
Large King prawns cooked in Chef's special medium sauce.

Special Laknavi (chicken or Lamb) £8.50
Tikka Chicken or lamb cooked with fresh herbs, lemon juice, then infused

with fresh garlic sauce. Garnished with fresh coriander and fried onions.

Lamb Chop Special £9.95
Marinated Lamb Chops cooked in a special chef's medium sauce.

Mumbai (chicken or Lamb) £8.50
Cooked in a medium sauce garnished with fried potatoes.

Achari (chicken or Lamb) £8.50
Cooked with tamarind, medium sweet and sour sauce.

Keema Matar £8.50
Minced meat cooked with peas, fairly medium dish.

Keema Jalfrezi (vinced wea £8.50
Fairly hot with fresh chillies, sliced onions and capsicum.

Palok Chicken or Lamb Tikka Massala £8.50
Cooked with spinach in a special mild sauce.

Gourmet King Prawn Jhinga =% £11.50
Marinated King Prawns cooked with sliced onions, fresh garlic and capsicums.

Balti Chicken or Lamb Palak =% £8.50
Spinach cooked in a Balti sauce with fenugreek, coriander and chillies.

Shahensha Murgh (served with salad and naan) £12.50
Chicken breast coated with fresh garlic and herbs with a sweet and sour

flavour cooked over flaming charcoal.

Lightly spiced Lamb fillet pan fried with sauté onions and garlic.

Butter Chicken or Lamb £8.50

Marinated, cooked in a mild sauce with butter.

VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR 2 (not to be used in conjuction with any other offer)
Starter: Popadoms, Pickle Tray, Vegetable Somosa, Onion Bhaji

Main: Vegetable Massala, Vegetable Laknavi
Side: Mushroom Bhaji
Sundries: Pilau Rice, Naan
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Vegetarian Specialities
Mixed blend of herbs and spices,
each dish has a unique flavour.

Vegetable Malai £4.95
Mixed Nuts

Vegetable Samba £4.95
Cooked with lentils.

Sabji Massala £5.95
Mixed Nuts

Vegetable Bhuna £4.95
Vegetable Rogan £4.95
Vegetable Jalfrezi £5.95

Fairly hot with fresh chillies,
sliced onions and capsicum

Vegetable Balti £5.95
Vegetable Paneer £6.95

Cooked in medium sauce

Korma Dishes
Very mild, with mixed nuts and fresh cream

Pathia Dishes
A strong flavoured sweet and sour dish,
Slightly Hot

Chicken £5.70
Lamb £6.10
Prawn £6.10
King Prawn £9.90

Dansak Dishes
A sweet and sour dish
cooked with lentils, Slightly Hot

Chicken £6.70
Lamb £7.10
Prawn £7.10
King Prawn £10.95
Malaya Dishes

A very mild dish cooked with mixed nuts,

Chicken £5.70 coconut with fresh cream & pineapple

Fon) £6.19 Chicken £5.70

King Prawn £9.90 Lamb £6.10

Bhuna Dishes Frawn e

Fairly dry dish with onions, tomatoes and herbs ng Prawn £9.90
- Saag Dishes

(L:;]::]:Een ggqg A drygish cooked with spinach

Prawn £6.10 Chicken £6.80

King Prawn £9.90 Lamb £7.10

Keema £6.50 Prawn £7.10

Madras/Vindaloo Dishes King Prawn £9.90

Fairly Hot/\Very Hot Biryani Dishes

Chicken £5.70 Al Biryanidishes are cooked with Pilau

Lamb £6.10 Rice and served with vegetable curry

Prawn £6.10  Chicken £7.90

King Prawn £990 Lamb £8.30

Dopiaza Dishes Prawn £8.30

Fairly Dry dish cooked with diced onions King Prawn £10.50

Chicken £5.70  Chicken Tikka £8.75

Lamb £6.10 Lamb Tikka £8.75

Prawn £6.10 Vegetable £6.60

King Prawn £9.90  Mushroom £6.60

Rogan Dishes Chicken & Mushroom £8.50

Medium spiced dish topped with fried tomatoes Mixed Biryani £8.95

Chicken £5.70 Chicken, Lamb and Prawn

Lamb £6.10 Malayan Biryani £7.95

Prawn £6.10 Ehicken or{_amtg Milltd with pineapple,

King Prawn £0.90 anana, nuts and sultanas

CURRY SET MEAL FOR 2 (not to be used in conjuction with any other offer)
Starter: Popadoms, Pickle Tray, Onion Bhaji, Chicken Pakora
Main: Chicken Tikka Massala, Chicken Tikka Laknavi
Side: Bombay Potato

Sundries: Pilau Rice, Garlic Naan
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Vegetable Side Dishes

Bombay Potatoes £3.20
Chana Bhaji £3.20
Bhindi Bhaji £3.20
Cauliflower Bhaji £3.20
Mushroom Bhaji £3.20
Vegetable Bhaji £3.20
Brinjal Bhaji £3.20
Aloo Gobi £3.20
Saag Aloo £3.20
Saag Bhaji £3.20
Tarka Dhall £3.20
Saag Paneer £3.70

(Spinach and Homemade Cheese)

Garlic Bombay Potatoes £3.70
Motter Paneer £3.70

(Garden Peas with Homemade Cheese)

English Dishes
All dishes are served with chips, tomatoes,
fried onions, peas and mushrooms

Fried Scampi £8.00
Chicken Nuggets £8.00
Chicken Omelette £7.50
Mushroom Omelette £7.00
Prawn Omelette £8.00
Chicken & Mushroom

Omelette £8.00

Sundries

Plain Boiled Rice
Pilau Rice
Keema Rice
Special Fried Rice
Khuska Rice
(Nuts and Sultanas)
Mushroom Rice
Egg Rice
Vegetable Rice
Peas Rice
Onion Rice
Garlic Rice
Chilli Rice
Naan

Keema Naan
Peshwari Naan
Vegetable Naan
Garlic Naan
Chilli Naan
(Chopped Chili)
Cheese Naan
Tikka Naan

Garlic & Keema Naan

Garlic & Chilli Naan
Paratha

Vegetable Paratha
Tandoori Roti

Garlic & Coriander Roti

Chapati

Puree

Popadom
Massala Popadom
Raitha

(Cucumber or Onion)
Chips

Spicy Chips
Green Salad
Mango Chutney
Mixed Pickle
Onion Salad
Mint Sauce
Pickle Tray

£2.40
£2.50
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.40
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

£2.85
£2.85
£2.95
£2.95
£2.30
£2.75
£2.30
£2.95
£1.50
£1.50
£0.80
£0.80
£1.60

£1.80
£2.50
£1.70
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£2.60

TAN DOOR' SET MEAL FOR 2 (not to be used in conjuction with any other offer)

Starter: Popadoms, Pickle Tray, Sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka
Main: Chicken Shashlick, Tandoori Mixed Grill

Side: Bhuna Sauce
Sundries: Pilau Rice, Garlic Naan
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The

Gourmet

Tel: (01724) 864 204 / 860 599

Restaurant & Takeaway
info@gourmetashby.co.uk
www.gourmetashby.co.uk

FULLY LICENSED & AIR CONDITIONED
261 Ashby High Street, Scunthorpe, DN16 2SD

Free Delivery Service
On orders over £10.00 within a 3 mile radius.
10% Discount on collection of orders over £10.00

Open 7 days a week - Including Bank Holidays
Sunday - Thursday 5pm - 11pm
Friday and Saturday 5pm - 11.30pm

All major Credit Cards accepted
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All dishes are cooked to order:

Nut Allergy: some dishes may contain traces of mixed nuts.
Please ask staff for advice.
The management reserve the right to refuse service without disclosing any reason




