<u>Starters</u>		Chef's Specialities		Tandoor Specialities	
Mixed Platter for 2	£8.70	All Chef's special dishes are pre cooked in the Tandoor		All Tandoori dishes are marinated with herbs and spices and then barbecued in the Tandoor, Served with Salad and Mint Sauce.	
Lamb chops, Onion Bhaji, Chicken Tikka, Meat Samosa. Gourmet Special Chicken Tikka	£3.90	Shashlick Karai (Chicken or Lamb) Barbecued in the Tandor together with capsicums, onions, and tomatoes	£8.50	Gourmet Special Chicken Tikka Hot. chilli flavoured.	£7.50
Hot Chilli flavoured.	20.50	Barbecued in the Tandoor together with capsicums, onions, and tomatoes then cooked in a medium sauce.	£7.70	Tandoori Chicken (1/2 on the bone)	£6.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£3.30	Karai (Chicken or Lamb) A medium dish with diced fried onions, tomatoes and capsicums.		Tandoori Lamb Chops	£8.95
Marinated Chicken or Lamb pieces, barbecued in the Tandoor.		Mixed Grill Karai (Medium)	£9.50	Tikka (Chicken or Lamb)	£6.50
Tandoori Chicken Chicken leg or breast on the bone, barbecued in the Tandoor.	£3.30	A mixture of Chicken, Lamb, Tandoori Chicken and Seekh Kebab cooked in karai with diced onions and green peppers.	040.0	Shashlick (Chicken or Lamb)	£7.50
Tandoori Lamb Chops	£4.95	Salmon Karai (Medium) Cooked in Karai with diced onions, tomatoes and capsicums.	£10.95	Salmon Shashlick	£11.95
Marinated Lamb chops, barbecued in the Tandoor.	£4.33	Chicken Rezella (Flaming)	£8.50	Mixed Shashlick	£7.90
Seekh Kebab	£3.30	Slightly spiced dish cooked with onions, green peppers and fresh herbs, with a touch of S	£7.70	Tandoori King Prawn Tandoori Mixed Grill	£11.90 £10.50
Marinated minced lamb, barbecued in the Tandoor.		Jalfrezi (Chicken or Lamb) Fairly hot with fresh chillies, sliced onions and capsicums.	27.70	Chicken Tikka, lamb tikka, seekh kebab, tandoori chicken.	210.50
Reshmi Kebab	£3.30	Laknavi (Chicken or Lamb)	£7.70	Served with naan & salad.	
Marinated minced Lamb, burger shaped and then shallow-fried and wrapped in an omelette.	C2 00	A saucy medium dish cooked with garlic and fresh herbs. Ginger (Chicken or Lamb)	£8.50	Gourmet Specialities	
Karahi Kebab Chicken Tikka , Lamb Tikka and Seekh Kebab, barbecued in the Tandoor	£3.90	Ginger (Chicken or Lamb) Strong flavoured, medium cooked chicken or lamb in a fresh ginger paste.		Makhan Chicken or Lamb Tikka cooked with fresh cream & mango in a rich mild sauce with mixed nuts.	£8.50
then cooked in a medium sauce.		Shatkora (Chicken or Lamb) Medium spiced dish with Bangladeshi citrus macroptera fruit.	£8.50	Kashmiri Massala (Chicken or lamb)	£8.50
Mixed Kebab A mixture of Chicken. Lamb and Seekh Kebab.	£3.90	Jeera (Chicken or Lamb)	£7.70	Boneless Chicken or Lamb cooked in a special massala sauce with fruits, mixes nuts and sultanas. A very mild, sweet dish.	
Prawn Puree	C2 E0	Cooked with whole cumin seed, a very strong flavoured dish. Medium.		Special Chilli Massala (Chicken or Lamb)	£8.50
Bhuna Prawns on a thin fried pancake.	£3.50	Methi (Chicken or Lamb) A medium dish cooked with fenugreek, a special herb leaf, and a variety of spices.	£7.70	A very strong chilli flavoured hot dish with herbs and spices. Nawabi King Prawns	£11.50
Imli-Ka King Prawn	£5.90	Tandoori King Prawn Jalfrezi	£11.95	Large King prawns cooked in Chef's special medium sauce.	
King Prawns cooked with garlic, tamarind, chilli and lime sauce.		Fairly hot with fresh chillies, sliced onions and capsicums. Murgh Massala	£8.50	Special Laknavi (Chicken or Lamb)	£8.50
Tandoori King Prawn	£5.90	Diced pieces of Chicken with minced meat, eggs and herbs. Medium.		Tikka Chicken or lamb cooked with fresh herbs, lemon juice, then infused with fresh garlic sauce. Garnished with fresh coriander and fried onions.	
King Prawn pieces barbecued in the Tandoor.	04.00	Makhani (Chicken or Lamb) Mildly spiced cooked with butter, mixed nuts, mint and fresh cream.	£7.70	Lamb Chop Special	£9.95
King Prawn Puree Bhuna King Prawns on a thin fried pancake.	£4.90	Passanda (Chicken or Lamb)	£7.70	Mumbai (Chicken or Lamb)	£8.50
King Prawn Butterfly	£4.90	Cooked with ground coconut, mixed nuts and fresh cream. Mild.		Cooked in a medium sauce garnished with fried potatoes.	£8.50
Marinated King Prawn, covered with bread crumbs and then deep fried.	21100	Dakeshwari Mild. tender fillets of Chicken breast cooked with yoghurt. cream. onions.	£8.50	Achari (Chicken or Lamb) Cooked with tamarind, medium sweet and sour sauce.	
Chicken or Lamb Chat Puree	£3.50	Mild, tender fillets of Chicken breast cooked with yoghurt, cream, onions, ground mixed nuts and coconut.	£8.95	Keema Matar	£8.50
Barbecued Chicken or Lamb tossed in a sweet and sour sauce and then served on a thin fried pancake.		Fish Bhuna boneless Bangladeshi fish, medium, fairly dry.	20.93	Minced meat cooked with peas, fairly medium dish. Keema Jalfrezi (Minced Meat)	£8.50
Aloo Chat Puree	£3.50	Fish Jalfrezi 🗱	£9.95	Fairly hot with fresh chillies, sliced onions and capsicum. Palok Chicken or Lamb Tikka Massala	£8.50
Potatoes tossed in a sweet and sour sauce and then served on a thin fried pancake.	20.00	Boneless Bangladeshi fish, cooked with onions & green chillies - fairly hot.		Cooked with spinach in a special mild sauce.	20.50
Garlic Mushroom Puree	£3.50	Massala Dishes		Gourmet King Prawn Jhinga 🗱	£11.50
Mushrooms cooked with fresh garlic and then served on a thin fried pancake.		Mild, with mixed nuts, coconut and fresh cream.	C7 70	Marinated King Prawns cooked with sliced onions, fresh garlic and capsicums. Balti Chicken or Lamb Palak	£8.50
Chicken Pakora Diced Chicken dipped in a spiced batter.	£3.30	Chicken Tikka Massala Lamb Tikka Massala	£7.70 £7.70	Spinach cooked in a Balti sauce with fenugreek, coriander and chillies.	
Roshon Chicken or Lamb	£3.90	Prawn Massala	£7.70	Shahensha Murgh (served with salad and naan) Chicken breast coated with fresh garlic and herbs with a sweet and sour	£12.50
Diced Chicken or Lamb cooked with fresh garlic.	20.30	Tandoori King Prawn Massala	£11.95	flavour cooked over flaming charcoal.	
Chula Machlee	£5.95	Garlic Chicken Tikka Massala	£8.50	Lightly spiced Lamb fillet pan fried with sauté onions and garlic. Butter Chicken or Lamb	£8.50
Pan fried Salmon Fillet cooked with oriental spices, served on a bed of onions.			20.00	Marinated, cooked in a mild sauce with butter.	20.00
Onion Bhaji	£2.95	Balti A rich dish cooked with special Balti herbs and spices. Can be medium or hot.			
Spicy chopped onions with potatoes and fresh herbs, deep-fried.	C2 0E	Chicken / Lamb	£7.70	VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR 2 (not to be used in conjuction with	h any other offer)
Samosa (Meat or Vegetable) Stuffed triangular pastry, deep-fried.	£2.95	Prawn	£7.90	Starter: Popadoms, Pickle Tray, Vegetable Somo	
Prawn Cocktail	£3.30	Special King Prawns, Lamb & Chicken.	£9.90	Main: Vegetable Massala, Vegetable Laknavi	sa, Offiori Briaji
		Mix Prawns, Lamb & Chicken.	£8.90	Side: Mushroom Bhaji	£23.95
		Tandoori King Prawn	£11.95	Sundries: Pilau Rice, Naan	

Vegetarian SpecialitiesMixed blend of herbs and spices,

each dish has a unique flavour.

Vegetable Malai	£4.95
Vegetable Samba Cooked with lentils.	£4.95
Sabji Massala Mixed Nuts	£5.95
Vegetable Bhuna	£4.95
Vegetable Rogan Vegetable Jalfrezi	£4.95 £5.95
Fairly hot with fresh chillies, sliced onions and capsicum	
Vegetable Balti Vegetable Paneer	£5.95 £6.95
Cooked in medium sauce	20.55

Korma Dishes

Very mild, with mixed nuts and fresh cream

Chicken	£5.70
Lamb	£6.10
Prawn	£6.10
King Prawn	£9.90

Bhuna Dishes

Fairly dry dish with onions, tomatoes and herbs

Chicken	£5.70
Lamb	£6.10
Prawn	£6.10
King Prawn	£9.90
Keema	£6.50

Madras/Vindaloo Dishes

Fairly Hot/Very Hot

£5.70
£6.10
£6.10
£9.90

Dopiaza Dishes

ally bry districtoried with di	oed offioris
Chicken	£5.70
Lamb	£6.10
Prawn	£6.10
King Prawn	£9.90

Rogan Dishes

Medium spiced dish topped with frie	d tomatoes
Chicken Lamb Prawn King Prawn	£5.70 £6.10 £6.10 £9.90
King Prawn	£9.90

Pathia Dishes

A strong flavoured sweet and sour dish, Slightly Hot

Chicken	£5.70
Lamb	£6.10
Prawn	£6.10
King Prawn	£9.90
Dansak Dishes	

A sweet and sour dish

cooked with lentils, Slightly	HOL
Chicken	£6.70
Lamb	£7.10
Prawn	£7.10
King Prawn	£10.95

Malaya Dishes

A very mild dish cooked with mixed nuts, coconut with fresh cream & pineapple

occondit with moon ordain a pinoappie	<u> </u>
Chicken	£5.70
Lamb	£6.10
Prawn	£6.10
King Prawn	£9.90

Saag Dishes

A dry dish cooked with spinach

4011
£6.80
£7.10
£7.10
£9.90

Biryani Dishes

banana, nuts and sultanas

All Biryani dishes are cooked with Pilau Rice and served with vegetable curry

Trice and served with vegetable curry	
Chicken	£7.90
Lamb	£8.30
Prawn	£8.30
King Prawn	£10.50
Chicken Tikka	£8.75
Lamb Tikka	£8.75
Vegetable	£6.60
Mushroom	£6.60
Chicken & Mushroom	£8.50
Mixed Biryani	£8.95
Chicken, Lamb and Prawn	
Malayan Biryani	£7.95
Chicken or Lamb. Mild with pineapple,	

Vegetable Side Dishes

Bombay Potatoes	£3.20
Chana Bhaji	£3.20
Bhindi Bhaji	£3.20
Cauliflower Bhaji	£3.20
Mushroom Bhaji	£3.20
Vegetable Bhaji	£3.20
Brinjal Bhaji	£3.20
Aloo Gobi	£3.20
Saag Aloo	£3.20
Saag Bhaji	£3.20
Tarka Dhall	£3.20
Saag Paneer	£3.70
(Spinach and Homemade Cheese)	
Garlic Bombay Potatoes	£3.70
Motter Paneer	£3.70
(Garden Peas with Homemade Chee	se)

English Dishes

All dishes are served with chips, tomatoes, fried onions, peas and mushrooms

Fried Scampi	£8.00
Chicken Nuggets	£8.00
Chicken Omelette	£7.50
Mushroom Omelette	£7.00
Prawn Omelette	£8.00
Chicken & Mushroom	
Omelette	£8.00

Sundries

Pilau Rice

Keema Rice

Plain Boiled Rice

£2.40

£2.50 £2.85

Reellia Rice	£2.00
Special Fried Rice	£2.85
Khuska Rice	£2.85
(Nuts and Sultanas)	
Mushroom Rice	£2.85
Egg Rice	£2.85
Vegetable Rice	£2.85
Peas Rice	£2.85
Onion Rice	£2.85
Garlic Rice	£2.85
Chilli Rice	£2.85
Naan	£2.40
Keema Naan	£2.85
Peshwari Naan	£2.85
Vegetable Naan	£2.85
Garlic Naan	£2.85
Chilli Naan	£2.85
(Chopped Chilli)	
Cheese Naan	£2.85
Tikka Naan	£2.85
Garlic & Keema Naan	£2.95
Garlic & Chilli Naan	£2.95
Paratha	£2.30
Vegetable Paratha	£2.75
Tandoori Roti	£2.30
Garlic & Coriander Roti	£2.95
Chapati	£1.50
Puree	£1.50
Popadom	£0.80
Massala Popadom	£0.80
Raitha	£1.60
(Cucumber or Onion)	
Chips	£1.80
Spicy Chips	£2.50
Green Salad	£1.70
Mango Chutney	£0.80
Mixed Pickle	£0.80
Onion Salad	£0.80
Mint Sauce	£0.80
Pickle Tray	£2.60



Gourmet

Tel: (01724) 864 204 / 860 599 Restaurant & Takeaway info@gourmetashby.co.uk www.gourmetashby.co.uk

FULLY LICENSED & AIR CONDITIONED

261 Ashby High Street, Scunthorpe, DN16 2SD

Free Delivery Service

On orders over £10.00 within a 3 mile radius. 10% Discount on collection of orders over £10.00

Open 7 days a week - Including Bank Holidays

Sunday - Thursday 5pm - 11pm Friday and Saturday 5pm - 11.30pm

All major Credit Cards accepted









Nut Allergy: some dishes may contain traces of mixed nuts. Please ask staff for advice. The management reserve the right to refuse service without disclosing any reason

CURRY SET MEAL FOR 2 (not to be used in conjuction with any other offer) Starter: Popadoms, Pickle Tray, Onion Bhaji, Chicken Pakora Main: Chicken Tikka Massala, Chicken Tikka Laknavi

Side: Bombay Potato Sundries: Pilau Rice, Garlic Naan



TANDOORI SET MEAL FOR 2 (not to be used in conjuction with any other offer)

Starter: Popadoms, Pickle Tray, Sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka Main: Chicken Shashlick, Tandoori Mixed Grill

Side: Bhuna Sauce

Sundries: Pilau Rice, Garlic Naan

